Measurement of angular position using variation of magnetic
field amplitude induced by the displacement of a moving
magnet has been intensively developed over the last fifteen
years. However, these solutions have limits in terms of
angular range and temperature influence.
The technology used by Piher is only sensitive to the flux
density coplanar with the IC surface.
The angular information is computed from both vectorial

2 = redundant
3 = full redundant
How to order (example: PS2P-CON-CE-M001-1A0-C0000-ERA360-05)
Magnetic rotary angle and position sensor-control
A0
Output
C000
C0000
C0003
-
(4)
NOTES
(1)
(2)
(3)
1
Type
Series
PS2P-CON-CE
A0 = Analogic
P0 = PMW
AA = Analogic (redundant)
PP = PWN (redundant)
- -
Output fuction
...
F100
F100
F999
-
PMW
Frecuency (Hz)
...
ERA040
ERA360
...
05
RE
- - -
(6)
(5)
Magnet for concentric rotary sensing
M006
ERA015
Electrical
rotational
C0000                                                                                                                                                                      C0001
 C0002  (redundant)                                                                                                                                               C0003 (redundant)
(See note 3)
Piher Sensing Systems
Potentiometers | Hall-effect sensors  | Inductive sensors
Printed electronics | Value added assemblies -Page 2 of 4-
M001
Magnet
model
M001
M006
(See note 1)
(See note 2) (See note 6)
The analog output is a ratiometric output, proportional to:
     - For supply voltage 5V: to input supply voltage.
     - For supply voltage RE: to 5V.
Other output functions available check availability.
In the How To Order reference, enter CXXXX meanwhile the new output function reference is not defined.
Standard output functions:
ERA = electrical rotational angle measured in degrees. Examples:
ERA040 = 15 degrees electrical rotational angle (lower angles upon request)
ERA150 = 150 degrees electrical rotational angle
ERA360 = 360 degrees electrical rotational angle
 05: 5V ±10%
 RE: 7V - 25V
 RE not available for full redundant versions.
Leave empty if no applicable. Default frequency is 200 Hz